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Attorneys at Law
Ricky L. Wood
Hannah Wood Lee

Woob Law OFrFICES, P.C.

A Professional Corporation
Parsons * Lexington

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR REAL ESTATE

CLOSING

Closing Fee (usually split between buyer and seller)

TITLE INSURANCE
Title Insurance- Scheduled Rate

TITLE OPINION

Preliminary Title Opinion in Decatur County
Preliminary Out of County

Final Title Opinion

Updated (within 6 months of original opinion)

DOCUMENT PREPARATION
Deed

Deed of Trust

Promissory Note

Amortization Schedule

Release

MISCELLANEQUS FEES
Courier Fee

$500.00

$150.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$50.00

$50.00

Parsons Office
36 Tennessee Avenue S.
Post Office Box 636
Parsons, TN 38363
731-847-6713
731-847-7902 Fax
woodlaw @netease.net

Lexington Office O
24 Monroe Avenue
Post Office Box 371
Lexington, TN 38351
731-968-9908
731-968-1577 Fax
woodlaw 1 @netease.net
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